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PD Dr. med. Gregory Cunningham

Orthopédie et traumatologie 
Spécialiste de l'épaule et du coude

Sprachen

FR,EN,DE

Ausbildung
2022

2016

2015

2015

2010

Mitgliedschaften

SECEC (member of the Education committee)

Swiss Orthopaedics (member of the Shoulder expert group)

SESA (Shoudler and Elbow Society of Australia)

FMH (Swiss Medical Association)

AMGE (Association des médecins de Genève)

Akkreditierung

Clinique Générale-Beaulieu

Fachgebiete

Orthopädische Chirurgie

Schulterchirurgie

Schulterprothese

Kontakt

Chemin Thury 7B
1206 Genève

T 022 702 25 81
secretariat@cepco.ch
www.docteurcunningham.ch
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